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Appendix B—ESC Contacts 
Region Location Contact Telephone Email 

1 Edinburg 
Dr. Belinda S. Gorena 
Ruben Degollado 
Benjamin Macias 

(956) 984-6173 
(956) 984-6185 
(956) 984-6234 

bgorena@esc1.net 
rdegollado@esc1.net 
bmacias@esc1.net  

2 Corpus 
Christi 

Steven Mendoza 
Stephanie Benoit 
Joye Beard 
Martha Rose 
Joanne Ferguson 

(361) 561-8572 
(361) 561-8567 
(361) 561-8674 
(361) 561-8523 
(361) 561-8551 

steven.mendoza@esc2.us 
stephanie.benoit@esc2.us 
joye.beard@esc2.us 
martha.rose@esc2.us 
joanne.ferguson@esc2.us 

3 Victoria 

Molly Kresta 
Dionne Hughes 
Charlotte Baker 
Kenda Matson 
Cheryl Shamburger 
Cindy Marshall 
Lisa Hernandez 
Mitzi McAfee 
Cliff Kinder 

(361) 573-0731 x226 
(361) 573-0731 x212 
(361) 573-0731 x204 
(361) 573-0731 x321 
(361) 573-0731 x297 
(361) 573-0731 x282 
(361) 573-0731 x270 
(361) 573-0731 x214 
(361) 573-0731 x305 

mkresta@esc3.net  
dhughes@esc3.net 
cbaker@esc3.net 
kmatson@esc3.net 
cshamburger@esc3.net 
cmarshall@esc3.net 
lhernandez@esc3.net 
mmcafee@esc3.net 
ckinder@esc3.net  

4 Houston 
Ingrid Lee 
Angel Lozano 
Nancy Webster 

(713) 744-6821  
(713) 744-6596 
(713) 744-8186 

ingrid.lee@esc4.net 
angel.lozano@esc4.net 
nancy.webster@esc4.net 

5 Beaumont 
Danny Lovett 
Monica Mahfouz 

(409) 951-1855 
(409) 951-1702 

dlovett@esc5.net 
mmahfouz@esc5.net  

6 Huntsville 
Steve Johnson 
Julia Woods 
Catherine George 

(936) 435-8290 
(936) 435-8334 
(936) 435-8207 

sjohnson@esc6.net 
jwoods@esc6.net 
cgeorge@esc6.net  

7 Kilgore 
Henryett Lovely 
Leesa Green 
Kerri Brice 

(903) 988-6854 
(903) 988-6715 
(903) 988-6719 

hlovely@esc7.net 
lgreen@esc7.net  
kbrice@esc7.net  

8 Mt. Pleasant 

Richele Langley 
Dana Ladd 
Sarah Jeter 
Leonard Beles 
Debra Crooms 
Janis McClure 
Kerri Bowles 
Shirley Agan 
Heather McGregor 
Jason McCullough 

(903) 575-2605  
(903) 575-2755 
(903) 575-2787 
(903) 575-2740 
(903) 575-2733 
(903) 575-2758 
(903) 575-2720 
(903) 575-2769 
(903) 575-2731 
(903) 575-2626 

rlangley@reg8.net 
dladd@reg8.net 
sjeter@reg8.net 
lbeles@reg8.net 
dcrooms@reg8.net 
jmcclure@reg8.net 
kbowles@reg8.net 
sagan@reg8.net 
hmcgregor@reg8.net 
jmccullough@reg8.net 
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Region Location Contact Telephone Email 

9 Wichita 
Falls 

Cindy Moses 
Cindy Teichman 
Micki Wesley 
Kara Fluty 
Tracy Patrick 

(940) 322-6928 

cindy.moses@esc9.net 
cindy.teichman@esc9.net  
micki.wesley@esc9.net 
kara.fluty@esc9.net 
tracy.patrick@esc9.net  

10 Richardson 

Jana Burns 
Michael Milburn 
Anna Griffiths 
Staci Barker 

(972) 348-1426 
(972) 348-1632 
(972) 348-1360 
(972) 348-1068 

jana.burns@region10.org 
michael.milburn@region10.org 
anna.griffiths@region10.org 
staci.barker@region10.org  

11 White 
Settlement 

Gretchen Kroos 
Laura McKean 
Sharon Norwood 

(817) 740-7630 
(817) 740-7608 
(817) 740-7532 

gkroos@esc11.net 
lmckean@esc11.net  
snorwood@esc11.net  

12 Waco 
Denise Bell 
Stephanie Kucera 

(254) 297-1227 
(254) 297-1154 

dbell@esc12.net 
skucera@esc12.net  

13 Austin 
Mark Billingsley 
Leeann Bartee 
Julie Pyle 

(512) 919-5411 
(512) 919-5112 
(512) 919-5131 

mark.billingsley@esc13.txed.net  
leeann.bartee@esc13.txed.net  
julie.pyle@esc13.txed.net  

14 Abilene Kriste O'Dell-Farias (325) 675-8690 kodell-farias@esc14.net 

15 San Angelo 

David Bedford 
Robin Graves 
Mary Gail Stinnett 
Laura Strube 

(325) 658-6571 

david.bedford@esc15.net 
robin.graves@esc15.net 
marygail.stinnett@esc15.net 
laura.strube@esc15.net  

16 Amarillo Shirley Clark (806) 677-5130 shirley.clark@esc16.net  

17 Lubbock 

Ty Duncan 
Janet Thornton 
Andrea Juarez 
Shauna Lane 

(806) 281-5832 
(806) 281-5881 
(806) 281-5888 
(806) 281-5862 

tduncan@esc17.net 
jthornton@esc17.net  
amjuarez@esc17.net 
slane@esc17.net  

18 Midland Linda Jolly (432) 561-4305 ljolly@esc18.net  

19 El Paso 
Maria Luisa Niestas 
Rebecca Ontiveros 

(915) 780-6551 
(915) 780-5093 

mlniestas@esc19.net  
rontiveros@esc19.net  

20 San Antonio 

Cheri Hendrick 
Yvette Gomez 
Carolyn Castillo 
Shannon Allen 

(210) 370-5451 
(210) 370-5420 
(210) 370-5490 
(210) 370-5481 

cheri.hendrick@esc20.net  
yvette.gomez@esc20.net  
carolyn.castillo@esc20.net  
shannon.allen@esc20.net  
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